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NSN 2540-01 ColorVehicle

Cargo Cover Kits

21⁄2-Ton

5-Ton

5-Ton
(LWB)

5-Ton
(Dump)

-539-3903
-539-3626
-539-3936
-539-3915
-539-3647
-539-3946
-539-3909
-539-3946
-539-3588
-539-3631
-539-3638

Arctic
Woodland Camo

Tan
Arctic

Woodland Camo
Tan

Arctic
Woodland Camo

Tan
Woodland Camo

Tan

NSN 2540-01 ColorVehicle

Cargo Cover Only

21⁄2-Ton

5-Ton

5-Ton
(LWB)

5-Ton
(Dump)

-460-3487
-387-3987
-460-2337
-460-0898
-472-5091
-460-1075
-460-0428
-393-0950
-479-5022

PN 12420313-006
-479-5026

Arctic
Woodland Camo

Tan
Arctic

Woodland Camo
Tan

Arctic
Woodland Camo

Tan
Woodland Camo

Tan

Cargo Cover Kits21/2-Ton and 
5-Ton FMTVs…

HERE ARE THE 
NEW LiGHTWEiGHT 
COVER KiTS, WiTH 
ALL HARDWARE
iNCLUDED...

Keep the 
following 
NSN charts 
handy in the 
motorpool.  

You’ll 
need them 
to order 
coated-

polyester 
cab and 
cargo 

covers and 
accessories.

Some of you have 
told us that finding 
cargo cover kits for 
your FMTV trucks is 
not an easy task.

So here’s 
some relief 

for you.  


